Low Rec

Team 1

Game to 21 OR 10 min cap

Team 2

W 0N OV s W =

NN = W= WD WO O = WO = WO K WO K WO = WO = WO K WO K O =

Black out BATS
Net Nappers
DIFM
Net Ninjas
Each Hit & Dive
No Cap All Slap
GlowBusters
Protect and Serve
Glowing Older
Megan and the Stallions
Siton my Ace
Chemical X
Sets on the Beach
Doing Dirty Hitties
Practice Safe Sets
Strap Straddlers
Black out BATS
How | Set Your Mother
DIFM
| Tried Butt Sets
Each Hit & Dive
I'd Hit That
GlowBusters
JESUS is KING
Glowing Older
Here We Glow Again
Megan and the Stallions
Chemical X
Lil Franks Revenge Tour
Doing Dirty Hitties
Fluorescent Freaks
Practice Safe Sets
Black out BATS
How | Set Your Mother
DIFM
| Tried Butt Sets
Each Hit & Dive
I'd Hit That

GlowRiictere

How | Set Your Mother
Sloppy Sets
| Tried Butt Sets
The Other Guys
I'd Hit That
Two bump chumps
JESUS is KING
Public Set Offenders
Here We Glow Again
Rough Sets
Unprotected Sets
Lil Franks Revenge Tour
The Alter Egos
Fluorescent Freaks
Skill Issue
Volleyllamas
Sloppy Sets
Net Nappers
The Other Guys
Net Ninjas
Two bump chumps
No Cap All Slap
Public Set Offenders
Protect and Serve
Rough Sets
Sit on my Ace
Unprotected Sets
The Alter Egos
Sets on the Beach
Skill Issue
Strap Straddlers
Volleyllamas
Net Nappers
Sloppy Sets
Net Ninjas
The Other Guys
No Cap All Slap
Two bump chumps

Protect and Serve

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:13PM

7:13PM ||

7:13PM
7:26 PM
7:26 PM
7:26 PM
7:39PM
7:39PM
7:39PM
7:52PM
7:52 PM
7:52 PM
8:05PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
8:18PM
8:18 PM
8:18PM
8:31PM
8:31PM
8:31PM
8:44PM
8:44PM
8:44PM
8:57 PM
8:57PM
8:57PM
9:10 PM
9:10 PM
9:10 PM
9:23 PM
9:23 PM
9:23 PM
9:36 PM

9:36 PM
Q36 PM




