		Low Rec		Hi Rec			
Game to 21 OR 10 min cap							1
Game #	Court	Team 1	Score	Team 2	Score	Time	
1	1	Black out BATS		How I Set Your Mother		7:00 PM	1.
2	2	Net Nappers		Sloppy Sets		7:00 PM	-
3	3	DIFM		I Tried Butt Sets		7:00 PM	
4	1	Net Ninjas		The Other Guys		7:13 PM	
5	2	Each Hit & Dive		I'd Hit That		7:13 PM	13
6	3	No Cap All Slap		Two bump chumps		7:13 PM	
7	1	GlowBusters		JESUS is KING		7:26 PM	
8	2	Protect and Serve		Public Set Offenders		7:26 PM	
9	3	Glowing Older		Here We Glow Again		7:26 PM	
10	1	Megan and the Stallions		Rough Sets		7:39 PM	
11	2	Sit on my Ace		Unprotected Sets		7:39 PM	
12	3	Chemical X		Lil Franks Revenge Tour		7:39 PM	
13	1	Sets on the Beach		The Alter Egos		7:52 PM	M
14	2	Doing Dirty Hitties		Fluorescent Freaks		7:52 PM	
15	3	Practice Safe Sets		Skill Issue		7:52 PM	
16	1	Strap Straddlers		Volleyllamas		8:05 PM	
17	2	Black out BATS		Sloppy Sets		8:05 PM	-
18	3	How I Set Your Mother		Net Nappers		8:05 PM	
19	1	DIFM		The Other Guys		8:18 PM	
20	2	I Tried Butt Sets		Net Ninjas		8:18 PM	a de
21	3	Each Hit & Dive		Two bump chumps		8:18 PM	
22	1	I'd Hit That		No Cap All Slap		8:31 PM	
23	2	GlowBusters		Public Set Offenders		8:31 PM	8
24	3	JESUS is KING		Protect and Serve		8:31 PM	*
25	1	Glowing Older		Rough Sets		8:44 PM	
26	2	Here We Glow Again		Sit on my Ace		8:44 PM	
27	3	Megan and the Stallions		Unprotected Sets		8:44 PM	
28	1	Chemical X		The Alter Egos		8:57 PM	
29	2	Lil Franks Revenge Tour		Sets on the Beach		8:57 PM	988
30	3	Doing Dirty Hitties		Skill Issue		8:57 PM	
31	1	Fluorescent Freaks		Strap Straddlers		9:10 PM	
32	2	Practice Safe Sets		Volleyllamas		9:10 PM	
33	3	Black out BATS		Net Nappers		9:10 PM	
34	1	How I Set Your Mother		Sloppy Sets		9:23 PM	
35	2	DIFM		Net Ninjas		9:23 PM	
36	3	I Tried Butt Sets		The Other Guys		9:23 PM	
37	1	Each Hit & Dive		No Cap All Slap		9:36 PM	
38	2	I'd Hit That		Two bump chumps		9:36 PM	
39	3	GlowBusters		Protect and Serve		9:36 PM	

